Modular  Sur face-Mount
Components and Seals
■	 1.5 in. (38.1 mm) C-seal modular design
■	 Valves: manual and pneumatic diaphragm and bellows-sealed designs
■	 Regulators: manual and preset, high-flow models
■	 Gaskets: C-seal style for 1-, 2-, and 3-port configurations
2     Modular Surface-Mount Components and Seals

closed position only)
■	Interchangeable pneumatic and manual actuators
Ordering Information
Manual Actuators
Ordering Numbers
2-Port 3-Port
Directional 6LVV-MSM-DP-2-P 6LVV-MSM-DP-3-P
Integral lockout 6LVV-MSM-DPL-2-P 6LVV-MSM-DPL-3-P
Toggle 6LVV-MSM-DPT-2-P 6LVV-MSM-DPT-3-P
Pneumatic Actuators 2-Port 3-Port
Normally closed 6LVV-MSM-DP-2-P-C 6LVV-MSM-DP-3-P-C
Normally open 6LVV-MSM-DP-2-P-O 6LVV-MSM-DP-3-P-O
Handle Color Options
Standard handle color is blue. To
order an optional color, add a color
designator to the ordering number.
Example: 6LVV-MSM-DPT-2-P-RD
Indicator Switch Option
To order a normally closed
pneumatically actuated valve with an
indicator switch, add M to the ordering
number.
Example: 6LVV-MSM-DP-2-P-CM
Handle
Color Designator
Black -BK
Green -GR